
DAP Participating Mortgage Lenders

Harris County Community Services Department

Alliance Mortgage Group, LLC

Joseph Walker

3515 Preston Rd., Suite 202

Pasadena TX 77505-    

(832) 251-2268

creditexpertmortgage@yahoo.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 292994

Alliance Mortgage Group, LLC

Ted Talbott

3515 Preston, Suite 202

Pasadena TX 77505-    

(713) 299-0555

moneyted@live.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 224881

Amegy Bank

David Rosales

1717 West Loop South

Houston TX 77027-    

(713) 232-1179

david.rosales@amegybank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 377053

Amegy Bank

Eli Perez

7930 Gulf Fwy. Suite 300

Houston TX 77017-    

(713) 232-1048

(844) 869-4481

eli.perez@amegybank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 593938

American Pacific Mortgage Corp.

Tonya Boston

25807  Westheimer Parkway Suite 240

Katy TX 77494-    

(281) 683-6899

tonya.boston@apmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 231576

American Pacific Mortgage Corp.

Jeff Bender

25807 Westheimer Parkway Suite 240

Houston TX 77494-    

(713) 300-4012

jeff.bender@apmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2058243

BancorpSouth

Deborah Forge

5253 Hollister St

Houston TX 77040-    

(281) 944-2059

(281) 929-0651

deborah.forge@bxs.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2149812

Bank of America

Christina Rosales

125 Sawdust Rd.

Spring TX 77380-    

(281) 801-1916

(866) 923-3675

cristina.rosales@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 258215

Bank of America

Donald Bell

12400 North Freeway

Houston TX 77060-    

(346) 998-5128

(888) 382-4074

don.bell@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1489321
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Bank of America

Mario Zavala

12400 North Freeway

Houston TX 77060-    

(346) 244-5610

(866) 905-2686

mario.zavala@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 309879

Black Star Mortgages, LLC

Brian Howell

9202 Wellsworth Dr.

Houston TX 77083-    

(281) 895-7773

(888) 479-7589

brianhowell@blackstarmort.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1216026

Cadence Bank

Rigoberto Maza-Govantes

5110 Griggs Rd., 201

Houston TX 77021-    

(713) 294-4991

rigomaza@hotmail.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 959902

Central Bank

Heather Palomo

11201 Clay Rd

Houston TX 77041-    

(832) 418-9020

hpalomo@cbhou.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 289910

Central Bank

Emilio Hernandez

11201 Clay Rd.

Houston TX 77041-    

(713) 291-5220

ehernandez@cbhou.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 880689

Central Bank

Annabelle Borrero

11201 Clay Rd

Houston TX 77041-    

(316) 739-1369

(832) 485-2410

aborrero@cbhou.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 312480

Central Bank

Brian Roblyer

11201 Clay Rd.

Houston TX 77041-    

(713) 865-6380

broblyer@cbhou.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 414044

Codemark Financial

Patricia Portocarrero

3424 FM 1092, Suite 280

Houston TX 77459-    

(346) 812-8092

(832) 201-8338

patricia@codemarkfinancial.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 275265

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc

Keith Lemons

11330 Clay Road, Suite 350

Houston TX 77041-    

(713) 744-1217

(713) 439-9553

klemons@houseloan.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 208059

CrossCountry Mortgage

Jennifer Grube

2409 Commerce Street, Suite 2A

Houston TX 77003-    

(281) 819-5073

jennifer.grube@myccmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1537821
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ERS Nationwide Inc.

Radhika Ganatra

363 N. Sam Houston Pkwy E, Suite 1100

Houston TX 77060-    

(267) 886-3213

radhika.ganatra@pacwm.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2334571

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

Dorca Lopez

10330 Lake Rd., Bldg X

Houston TX 77070-    

(713) 857-4212

dorca.lopez@fairwaymc.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2100102

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

Steve Curtis

711 W Bay Area Blvd, Suite 450

Webster TX 77598-    

(832) 699-8804

(866) 510-9655

curtisteam@fairwaymc.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS300157

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

Melissa Ferris

711 W Bay Area Blvd., Suite 450

Webster TX 77598-    

(832) 905-0720

melissa.ferris@fairwaymc.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2095408

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

Spencer Fuller

748 W. San Antonio

Webster TX 78130-    

(830) 302-2108

spencer.fuller@fairwaymc .com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1439717

Geneva Financial

Robert Massicott

160 Creekside Park Suite 205

Chandler AZ 85225-    

(832) 640-1546

rmassicott@genevafi.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1525990

Guild Mortgage

Felicia Rhodes

9003 Airport Fwy., Suite G250

N. Richland Hill TX 76180-    

(832) 610-9227

frhodes@guildmortgage.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 813987

Hillcrest Capital, LLC

Charles Barnes

3412 Mangum Rd.

Houston TX 77052-    

(713) 677-2224

charles@hchomeloans.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2142376

JohnCross Mortgage

Maia Alexander

5465 Legacy Drive, Suite 650

Plano TX 75024-    

(832) 412-6463

malexanderjcm@gmail.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2312963

JohnCross Mortgage

Courntey Hall

5465 Legacy Drive Suite 650

Plano TX 75024-    

(346) 978-9960

challjcm@gmail.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1376447
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K & G Capital Mortgage

Rod Kinney

3203 N. Fraizer St.

Houston TX 77303-    

(832) 813-0100

(713) 588-8493

rkinney@kgcm.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 205098

Loan Depot

Suzie Kondylopoulos

5050 Westheimer Rd., Suite 140

Houston TX 77056-    

(281) 250-2696

skondylopoulos@loandepot.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 397030

Lockit Lending

Melissa Tubau

10300 Westoffice Drive, Suite 100

Houston TX 77042-    

(281) 582-1291

melissa@lockitlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2353523

Martin Mortgage

Anna May

8205 Harris St.

Fulshear TX 77441-    

(832) 760-0294

(832) 550-2449

anna@martinmortgageonline.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2100992

Matador Lending, LLC

John Gutierrez Jr.

3303 Chimney Rock, Suite 605

Houston TX 77056-    

(281) 724-7395

(832) 431-3579

john@matadorlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1: 418

NMLS1011115

Mortgage Concierge

D Darby Lane

1510 N. Dallas Parkway, Ste 630

Dallas TX 75248-    

(713) 898-7600

(832) 233-4554

diane8@comcast.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS1449513

Nexa Mortgage, LLC

Glenda Jackson

439 Champion Lake Drive

Woodlands TX 77380-    

(281) 367-8888

(281) 367-8920

gjackson@jacksonent.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 300516

Nexa Mortgage, LLC

Jose Villafana

3100 W Ray Rd., Suite 201

Chandler AZ 85226-    

(832) 338-1587

jvillafana@nexamortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

MMLS964015

Northstar Mortgage

Cheryl Glorch

19534 Cedar Cove Court

Richmond TX 77407-    

(832) 235-7025

(832) 201-0525

glorch@northstarmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1740718

NRL Mortgage

Corey Kirven

3220 San Jacinto

Houston TX 77004-    

(713) 528-4477

(888) 821-5840

corey.kirven@nrlmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1016288
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Pacific Wholesale Mortgage

Dwayne Kawar

363 N Sam Houston Pwky E, Suite 1100

Houston TX 77060-    

(408) 903-9580

dwayne.kawar@pacwm.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 2182352

Regions Mortgage

Lesa Hughes

3773 Richmond Ave, 11th Floor

Houston TX 77046-    

(760) 522-4544

lesa.hughes@regions.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 502237

Spring Mortgage

Juan Torres

500 Spring Hill Dr., Ste. 140

Spring TX 77386-    

(832) 925-6621

juan@springmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS2072285

Supreme Lending

Carlos Gutierrez

9720 Cypresswood, Suite 350

Houston TX 77070-    

(281) 899-5413

(281) 783-2299

camilo.gutierrez@supremelending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 221404

Triumph Lending

Rosette Spice

12075 Spring Cypress Rd

Houston TX 77377-    

(713) 491-4479

rose.spice@triumphlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 396150

US Bank Home Mortgage

Chany Moore

1900 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 100

Houston TX 77056-    

(713) 235-9231

chany.moore@usbank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 915211

US Bank Home Mortgage

Kathryn Jones-Hunter

1980 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 100

Houston TX 77056-    

(713) 346-2561

(844) 895-8004

kathryn.joneshunter@usbank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 217219

US Bank Home Mortgage

Shirley Penn-Mcafee

1980 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 100

Houston TX 77056-    

(713) 235-9225

shirley.pennmcafee@usbank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 593944
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